

For Petitioner(s) Dr.Rajeev B.Masodker,Adv.
 Mr.P.N. Kothari,Adv.
 Ms. Sunita Sharma

 Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.
 Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv

 Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

 Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.
 Mr.Brajesh Pandey,Adv.

 Ms.Aparajita Singh,Adv.
 Mr.Sanjay Kharde,Adv.
 Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-joinder Affidavit may be filed within four weeks.

List the matter thereafter.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER