

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13577/2009

M/S SANDEEP LAYOUT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, exemption from filing O.T., permission to place addl.
documents on record and prayer for interim relief)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 13589 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13672 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 13677 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21254 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21378 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21423 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21885 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21980 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.
Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Brajesh Pandey, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv

Item No.102

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No rejoinder affidavit has been filed, as per
Hon'ble Court's order dated 22.2.2010.

Moreover, there is no representation for the
petitioner.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd